

We'll give you up to \$100 to spend onboard!^



CARIBBEAN

4-day | September 2014 - February 2015 Roundtrip Ft.Lauderdale 3- and 5-day Caribbean also available.

Interior: \$279* Balcony: \$449*

Fares based on Caribbean Princess® 12/4/14 sailing. Taxes, Fees, Port Expenses and Fuel Supplements of up to \$100 are additional and subject to change.

MEXICO

7-day | November 2014 - February 2015 **Roundtrip Los Angeles**

Interior: \$549* Balcony: \$799*

Fares based on Crown Princess® 12/13/14 departure. Taxes fees and port expenses of up to \$95 are additional and subject to change.

CANADA & NEW ENGLAND

7-day | September - October 2014

Roundtrip New York

Interior: \$899* Balcony: \$1,399*

Fares based on Royal Princess® 10/11/14 sailing. Taxes, Fees, Port Expenses and Fuel Supplements of up to \$145 are additional and subject to change

CARIBBEAN

7-day | September 2014 - February 2015 Roundtrip Houston. Roundtrip Ft. Lauderdale also available. Regal Princess® cruises also available!

Interior: **\$499*** Balcony: **\$799***

Fares based on Emerald Princess® 12/14/14 sailing Taxes, Fees, Port Expenses and Fuel Supplements of up to \$125 are additional and subject to change

CALIFORNIA COASTAL

7-day | September - October 2014 Roundtrip Los Angeles. Roundtrip San Francisco also available. 3- and 4-day Roundtrip Los Angeles also available.



Fares based on Crown Princess® 10/4/14 departure. Taxes, Fees, Port Expenses and Fuel Supplements of up to \$125 are additional and subject to change.



^Free onboard spending money is in the form of an onboard credit. Up to \$100 USD onboard credit per stateroom applies to select sailings and varies according to category booked and sailing duration. Deposits made under this promotion are non-refundable and non-transferable. Past guests may qualify for lower fares than those advertised that do not combine with the Onboard Credit offer. See website included below for more details.

* Save up to 35% is based on a per guest discount off applicable Launch Fares on a space available basis at time of booking on select sailings. Launch Fares are offering fares and may not have been in effect for the past 90 days or resulted in actual sales in all categories. Intermediate discounts may have been taken and fares may remain at discounted levels after this promotion. Fares are per guest and based on double occupancy for select departure dates only. Fares for other dates may vary. This offer applies to new bookings only. See princess.com/sale for offer details.^*For more information on "Save up to 35%" and "Up to \$100 free onboard spending money," visit princess.com/sale. Offer valid: June 5 – June 19, 2014. Reference campaign code PP4MD029/PP4MD429. Promo code RX6.

© 2014 Princess Cruises. Ships of British and Bermudan registry.

Note: For assistance reserving a wheelchair-accessible stateroom, please contact customer service at 1-800-774-6237